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WAGATE® GATE VALVE

RVM-TG 800

Model Name
Nominal Diameter
Fasteners mtrl.
Gasket Mtrl.
Pipe Type
Spindle Mtrl.
Spindle Nut Mtrl.
Valve Body Mtrl.
Watertightness
pressure [mH20]
Revs open [-]
Torque [Nm]
Weight [kg]

Product Variants

Art. No
Knife Mtrl.

Pressure Loss [kPa]
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RVM-TG800
DN/OD 800
EN 1.4404
EPDM
SDR26

EN 1.4571
CuSnl2

PE

DIN 19569-4 table no. 1 class 5

10
161
77
264

V71076800

Open Percentage [%]

.EN 1.4404
RVM-TG 800
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